
Officers for the year: 
Richard Papazian 
Zaven Poosilcian 
Aram Varteressian 
Arthur Azarilc 
Arman Ajamian 

ST . THOMltS l1-RMENIAN CHURCH 

MEN'S CLUB REPORT - 1967 

Chairman 
Vice-Chairman 
Carr . Secretary 
Re c . Se ere tary 
Treasurer 

Number of new members Jan . l, 1967 to Dec . 31, 1967: 2 
Total membership as of Dec . 31, 1967: 27 --------
24 Execu t ive Board meetings were held during the past year . 
27 general meetin cs were held during the same period . 

Highlights of the past year: New Year's Eve Dance 
Plant Sale 
Memorial Day Picnic 
Halloween Dance 
Bowling League 
Card Ni te 

We plan to hold the same functions in the coming year . 

T~iSURER'S report as of Dec . 31, 1967: 
Balance on hand as of Jan . l, 1967 

Income . New Year's Eve 
BarTling League 
Lawn & Seed 
Memorial Day Picnic 
Card lTite 
Hall ol'l"een 

Total Gross Net Income 

$5 , ~00 . 
520 . 
750. 

1,530 . 
1,650 . 

66 . 

Disbursements not related to income 
making activities 

To tal Ne t In come 

Transferred to Parish Council 

Balance on Hand as of Dec . 31, 1967 

$ 1,499 . 

10,016 

$11,515 

729 

$ 10,786 

10,226 

$ 560 
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